M
PROTI
E
PRO
IM
E
T
RP

Protech Engineering & Controls Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai
Note:- Design & specification may change to our continuous developmental efforts
HOW TO ORDER?
STD-
. 0- 10 Sec.
1-110V AC
2-230V AC
3-380V AC
4-415V AC
5-12  V DC
6-24  V DC
Ordering Pattern (example)-
- - -EMR1-1 C STD 5
Time Range
 Series
EMR1-1
Earth Mounting Relays
for channel Mounting
Terminals
S - Screw type
terminals
C - Cage type
terminals
(Screwless)
Supply
DIAGRAM TO BE COMPLETED
A/M C
C
NC
NC
NO
NOSOURCE SIGNAL
EARTH MONITORING RELAY
UPS
LOAD
MAINS
L N E
Connection details:
OPERATION